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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (69)  Nordenhed Alice LINKOPING VSK  0,00/52 4,00/52   359,55 
2  (74)  Olsmats Caroline LAMBARO VSK  4,00/43 4,00/46   125,84 
3  (22)  Grekula Johanna *Bollebygd VSK  1,00/43 1,00/46   112,36 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (53)  Törnkvist Tim VSK SVANEN  4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 2,00/55/14.25)

  595,74 

2  (2)  Englund Elias *BVSK Delfin  2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 1,50/55/14.25)

  553,19 

3  (8)  Westlund Charlie SANDVIKENS SS  1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 3,50/55/16.00)

  553,19 

4  (57)  Wadström Gustav *Alingsas VSK  2,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   489,36 
5  (20)  Friberg Joakimsson AdamNYKOPINGS VSK  2,25/55/13.00 4,50/55/16.00   686,17 
6  (25)  Härnströmer TobiasVANERSBORG VSK  2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   553,19 
7  (65)  Kullmann Jonathan LAMBARO VSK  0,50/52 3,00/55/16.00   446,81 
8  (15)  Aldman Simon *Goteborg VSK  5,00/52 4,00/52   234,04 
9  (27)  Irehed Linus VSK SVANEN  2,00/55/18.25 5,25/49   297,87 

10  (44)  Törnkvist Ted VSK SVANEN  4,00/55/18.25 4,00/37   340,43 
11  (28)  Irehed Victor VSK SVANEN  2,50/49   112,77 
12  (17)  Blomqvist Victor NORA VSK  3,00/46   89,36 
13  (78)  Storm Martin VANERSBORG VSK  3,50/37   14,89 
14  (3)  Waldefeldt Karl VANERSBORG VSK  1,50/37   6,38 
15  (66)  Larsson Erik VANERSBORG VSK  0,50/37   2,13 
16  (67)  Liljeblad Lucas LINKOPING VSK  0,00/37    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (75)  Olsmats Eleonora LAMBARO VSK  4,50/52 1,50/55/18.25   306,82 
2  (76)  Stenberg Amanda LIDA VSK  3,00/55/18.25 3,00/52   340,91 
3  (31)  Johansson Fanny VSK SVANEN  2,00/52 2,00/52   181,82 
4  (71)  Öhlén Felicia LIDA VSK  3,00/52 1,50/52   204,55 
5  (29)  Jansson Ellika *WAXHOLM VSK  3,00/55/16.00 1,50/37   477,27 
6  (63)  Jonsson Emma *SUNNE VSK  2,00/43   75,76 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (18)  Bogne Jakob NYKOPINGS VSK  4,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25   901,96 
2  (60)  Johansson Noa *VITTSJO VSK  1,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/14.25   539,22 
3  (26)  Hofvander Gustav NYKOPINGS VSK  4,00/58/16.00 0,50/58/16.00   431,37 
4  (23)  Gustafsson Malte VSK SVANEN  2,50/55/18.25 0,00/52   166,67 
5  (16)  Blomqvist Felix NORA VSK  2,00/58/11.25 0,00/40   862,75 
6  (70)  Nordenhed Jacob LINKOPING VSK  4,00/40   13,07 
7  (24)  Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNYKOPINGS VSK  2,00/40   6,54 
8  (68)  Malmquist Hampus VSK SVANEN  0,50/40   1,63 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (13)  Tafvander Jennifer SKAGS VSK  4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00   693,88 
2  (61)  Johansson Tove LINKOPING VSK  2,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   510,20 
3  (30)  Jansson Sofia *ARVIKA VSK  3,00/55/14.25 0,00/55/13.00   489,80 
4  (79)  Svensson Tanja *GAMLA BOO VSC  3,50/55/16.00 3,50/55/16.00   316,33 
5  (80)  Täfvander Jane SKAGS VSK  3,00/55/14.25 4,00/37   428,57 
6  (19)  Eschricht Sandra VSK SVANEN  1,50/46   74,34 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (21)  Gravander Daniel NYKOPINGS VSK  5,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   672,73 
2  (73)  Österlund Vilgot NYKOPINGS VSK  5,00/58/13.00 5,00/58/13.00   527,27 
3  (62)  Jonsson Albert *KARLSTAD VSK  0,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/13.00   518,18 
4  (72)  Öhman Patrik *MARIESTADS VSK  2,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25   381,82 
5  (77)  Stenberg Viktor LIDA VSK  4,50/40 4,00/58/18.25   181,82 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (74)  Olsmats Caroline LAMBARO VSK  290 460   69,91 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (57)  Wadström Gustav *Alingsas VSK  3280 3390   451,40 
2  (53)  Törnkvist Tim VSK SVANEN  1200 2140   284,95 
3  (8)  Westlund Charlie SANDVIKENS SS  1070 1220   162,45 
4  (65)  Kullmann Jonathan LAMBARO VSK  920 860   122,50 
5  (25)  Härnströmer TobiasVANERSBORG VSK  860 860   114,51 
6  (3)  Waldefeldt Karl VANERSBORG VSK  760 820   109,19 
7  (44)  Törnkvist Ted VSK SVANEN  790 730   105,19 
8  (28)  Irehed Victor VSK SVANEN  500 660   87,88 
9  (67)  Liljeblad Lucas LINKOPING VSK  640 530   85,22 

10  (27)  Irehed Linus VSK SVANEN  410   54,59 
11  (17)  Blomqvist Victor NORA VSK  320   42,61 
12  (9)  Westlund Elliot SANDVIKENS SS  240   31,96 
13  (66)  Larsson Erik VANERSBORG VSK  190   25,30 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (75)  Olsmats Eleonora LAMBARO VSK  1190 1170   136,00 
2  (31)  Johansson Fanny VSK SVANEN  930 930   106,29 
3  (63)  Jonsson Emma *SUNNE VSK  240 280   32,00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (24)  Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNYKOPINGS VSK  5480 5490   522,36 
2  (18)  Bogne Jakob NYKOPINGS VSK  3410 4420   420,55 
3  (16)  Blomqvist Felix NORA VSK  3530 3590   341,58 
4  (68)  Malmquist Hampus VSK SVANEN  660 740   70,41 
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      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

5  (70)  Nordenhed Jacob LINKOPING VSK  390 660   62,80 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (13)  Tafvander Jennifer SKAGS VSK  4030 3190   469,70 
2  (61)  Johansson Tove LINKOPING VSK  1640 1890   220,28 
3  (80)  Täfvander Jane SKAGS VSK  1800 1800   209,79 
4  (30)  Jansson Sofia *ARVIKA VSK  1560 1760   205,13 
5  (79)  Svensson Tanja *GAMLA BOO VSC  500 420   58,28 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (72)  Öhman Patrik *MARIESTADS VSK  4250 3370   363,87 
2  (21)  Gravander Daniel NYKOPINGS VSK  2230 2740   234,59 
3  (73)  Österlund Vilgot NYKOPINGS VSK  1730 1940   166,10 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (74)  Olsmats Caroline LAMBARO VSK  12,1m 9,5m   193,92 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (53)  Törnkvist Tim VSK SVANEN  27,8m 25,4m   534,53 
2  (67)  Liljeblad Lucas LINKOPING VSK  19,8m 20,7m   321,32 
3  (8)  Westlund Charlie SANDVIKENS SS  20,1m 19,3m   303,30 
4  (3)  Waldefeldt Karl VANERSBORG VSK  18,2m 18,3m   249,25 
5  (25)  Härnströmer TobiasVANERSBORG VSK  17,3m 18,3m   249,25 
6  (27)  Irehed Linus VSK SVANEN  14,3m   137,01 
6  (44)  Törnkvist Ted VSK SVANEN  14,3m   137,01 
8  (17)  Blomqvist Victor NORA VSK  13,5m   122,00 
9  (65)  Kullmann Jonathan LAMBARO VSK  11,7m   88,21 

10  (66)  Larsson Erik VANERSBORG VSK  11,3m   80,71 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (75)  Olsmats Eleonora LAMBARO VSK  14,2m 15,0m   211,64 
2  (31)  Johansson Fanny VSK SVANEN  0,00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (16)  Blomqvist Felix NORA VSK  49,8m 47,5m   919,17 
2  (18)  Bogne Jakob NYKOPINGS VSK  43,1m 42,4m   764,43 
3  (64)  Kjellander Oliver *VSK SVALLVAGEN  31,6m 29,7m   498,85 
4  (70)  Nordenhed Jacob LINKOPING VSK  26,1m 24,9m   371,82 
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      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

5  (24)  Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNYKOPINGS VSK  17,4m 20,7m   247,11 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (79)  Svensson Tanja *GAMLA BOO VSC  29,8m 29,9m   385,07 
2  (30)  Jansson Sofia *ARVIKA VSK  27,7m 28,3m   337,31 
3  (61)  Johansson Tove LINKOPING VSK  19,7m 20,8m   138,71 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1  (72)  Öhman Patrik *MARIESTADS VSK  55,4m   710,28 
2  (73)  Österlund Vilgot NYKOPINGS VSK  46,7m   507,01 
3  (21)  Gravander Daniel NYKOPINGS VSK  28,5m   109,20 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (74)  Olsmats Caroline LAMBARO VSK  125,84  69,91  193,92  389,67 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (53)  Törnkvist Tim VSK SVANEN  595,74  284,95  534,53  1415,22 
2  (8)  Westlund Charlie SANDVIKENS SS  553,19  162,45  303,30  1018,94 
3  (25)  Härnströmer TobiasVANERSBORG VSK  553,19  114,51  249,25  916,95 
4  (65)  Kullmann Jonathan LAMBARO VSK  446,81  122,50  88,21  657,52 
5  (44)  Törnkvist Ted VSK SVANEN  340,43  105,19  137,01  582,63 
6  (27)  Irehed Linus VSK SVANEN  297,87  54,59  137,01  489,47 
7  (67)  Liljeblad Lucas LINKOPING VSK    85,22  321,32  406,54 
8  (3)  Waldefeldt Karl VANERSBORG VSK  6,38  109,19  249,25  364,82 
9  (17)  Blomqvist Victor NORA VSK  89,36  42,61  122,00  253,97 

10  (66)  Larsson Erik VANERSBORG VSK  2,13  25,30  80,71  108,14 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (75)  Olsmats Eleonora LAMBARO VSK  306,82  136,00  211,64  654,46 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (16)  Blomqvist Felix NORA VSK  862,75  341,58  919,17  2123,50 
2  (18)  Bogne Jakob NYKOPINGS VSK  901,96  420,55  764,43  2086,94 
3  (24)  Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNYKOPINGS VSK  6,54  522,36  247,11  776,01 
4  (70)  Nordenhed Jacob LINKOPING VSK  13,07  62,80  371,82  447,69 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results
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      Bib    Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (30)  Jansson Sofia *ARVIKA VSK  489,80  205,13  337,31  1032,24 
2  (61)  Johansson Tove LINKOPING VSK  510,20  220,28  138,71  869,19 
3  (79)  Svensson Tanja *GAMLA BOO VSC  316,33  58,28  385,07  759,68 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (72)  Öhman Patrik *MARIESTADS VSK  381,82  363,87  710,28  1455,97 
2  (73)  Österlund Vilgot NYKOPINGS VSK  527,27  166,10  507,01  1200,38 
3  (21)  Gravander Daniel NYKOPINGS VSK  672,73  234,59  109,20  1016,52 

Chief Judge
Andersson Goran

Homologator
Rosen David

Scorer
Johansson Lena


